®
For more information and videos, please visit www.crown-norge.no
The professionaĺ s first choice
Innovative
cutting tools
ACRYLIC                       ACM                     ALUMINIUM
2024
MP-SUP. (Multi-Purpose SUPERIOR coated)

b1-5,0/6-12-60-A 5,0 6 12 60
b1-6,0/6-12-80-A 6,0 6 12 80
b1-6,0/6-22-80-A 6,0 6 22 80
b1-8,0/8-22-80-A 8,0 8 22 80
b1-10,0/10-22-80-A 10,0 10 22 80
900
V
L
l
d
D
3D / V grooving tools
for plastics/wood/MDF. Solide carbide core,
5 mm thick. Very stable. Extremely long life.
Art.no. V grooving V d D l L
3D-32/8-60˚ 60˚ 32 8 28 72
3D-16/6-90˚ 90˚ 16 6 8 55
3D-16/8-90˚ 90˚ 16 8 8 55
3D-32/8-90˚ 90˚ 32 8 16 65
3D-32/12-90˚ 90˚ 32 12 16 65
3D-32/8-120˚ 120˚ 32 8 10 58
3D-32/8-150˚ 150˚ 32 8 5 58
L
d
L3
l